010
DMM SERIES 多路換向閥系列
STACK VALVE
DMM = Stack Valve (Sectional)
編號 說明
VALVE SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
1 6
系列 名稱
DMM 04 C 2 1N F B V UI
1 2 63 7
CONTROL PORT(S) 動作形 式
4 85 9 10
4
9
10
5 NUMBER OF VALVE BLOCKS
OUTLET SECTION
BUILT-IN CARTRIDGE VALVES
INLET SECTION
連數
見頁 面0 5 6 - 0 5 7
見頁 面0 6 0 - 0 6 1
嵌入 的插式閥
1N 7N = 1~7 Blocks~
3
8
MODEL 型式
2
7
SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE稱呼 口徑
03 = G3/8” 04 = G1/2"
多路 換向閥(片式)
SPOOL TYPES 滑柱 型式 See Page 056-057
※Any request of setting pressure at 350 bar, please inform CW in advance.
SPECIFICATIONS 規 格
※如需設定壓力為350bar需先告知 ※調壓閥請參考VRV-03,VNE-60系列
※ 3,For relief valves, please refer to VRV-0 VNE-60 series.
MODEL 型 式
DMM-04
控制 型式
定位 型式
見頁 面0 5 8 - 0 5 9
見頁 面0 5 3
無:標準型式
無:標準型式
F : Control Type
See Page 058-059
B : Positioning Type
See Page 060-061
None : Standard Type
See Page 053
None : Standard Type
見頁 面0 5 4
見頁 面0 5 5
See Page 054
See Page 055
140 (35.28gpm)DMM-06-**-**
06 = G3/4”
出廠壓力調節閥標準設定最大壓力210bar
ISO4406. 21/19/16 NAS1638,10
入油側
出油側
C:Spring Type
D:Steel Ball Positioning Type 鋼珠定位式
CONTROL PORT (FRONT COVER)
FIXED POSITION PORT (REAR COVER)
Data and specifications are not binding, Chia Wang reserves the right to modify all the data deemed necessary for the improvement of
products without being involved in revising the present catalog.
本目錄中的技術資料和內容如有變動恕不另行通知。,
※If the products need to be assembled reversely, please advice CW in advance. The code of reverse is “L”
※產品需逆組裝請先告知佳王，逆組裝代號為"L"。
-30~100 (-22~212 F)°
P chasing Nour 訂貨編號
COG12
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
39(1.54")
41(1.61")49(1.93")
179(7.05")
77(3.03")
011
T1
Carry-over
第二個連接系統之連接口
M6xP1.0
※Optional Accessory
CONNECTOR
54(2.13")62(2.44")
232(9.13")
43(1.69")
100(3.94")
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
012
P chasing Nour 訂貨編號
COG1
M8xP1.25 T1
Carry-over
第二個連接系統之連接口
※Optional Accessory
CONNECTOR